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Name Affiliation email 
      
Athan, Tara Cal-IPC tara_athan@safe-mail.net
Ballard, Larry Calif. Native Plant Society larryincarp@aol.com 
Boow, Jonathan Dept. of Conservation, New Zealand jboow@doc.govt.nz 
Case, Bob Cal-IPC, CNPS bobcase@astound.net

Fleming, Erin 
Site Stewardship, Golden Gate National 
Parks Conservancy efleming@parksconservancy.org

Hunt, Thaddeus Univ. of Calif. - Davis thunt@ucdavis.edu
Kearns, Denis BLM - Bakersfield dkearns@blm.gov
Kelly, Mike Sand Diego Conservation Resources Network mkellysd@aol.com
Knapp, John Catalina Island Conservancy jknapp@catalinaconservancy.org
Redler, Yvette USDA-APHIS, PPQ yvette.j.redler@aphis.usda.gov
Robertson, Rebecca SCA, Fish and Wildlife Rrobertson@thesca.org
Stanton, Alison BMP Ecosciences alisonestanton@sbcglobal.net
Warner, Peter Calif. Dept. of Parks & Recreation pwarn@parks.ca.gov
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